ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020

SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 42
12.12.2020 - 17:42

Zenski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista

HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open
Hes3aHnyHN MKD - 16
HessaHnyHn MKD - 14
Hes3saHnyHn MKD MP
Hes3saHnyHN MKD - 10

2:03.74
2:03.74
2:04.20
2:12.89
2:25.66

AHacTacuja BOrTJAHOBCKA
CumoHa MAPVHOBA

BecHa CTOJAHOBCKA
BecHa CTOJAHOBCKA
MwupjaHa BOLLEBCKA

Grupa3od5

1 Sofija GUDIMANOVSKA
2 Nadja PANEVA

3 Marija MISHEVSKA

4 Elena NIKOLOVSKA

5 Darja PANEVA

6 Jana HADJISPASOVA
7 Matea JANKOSKA

Grupa4 od 5

1 Monika TRAJANOVSKA
2 Jana VELKOVSKA

3 Tea MAMUCEVSKA

4 Kalina JORDANOVSKA
5 Milica SILJANOVSKA

6 Isidora NESTOROVSKA
7 Kalina DIMITROVSKA

8 Mila BLAZHEVSKA

Grupa5od5

1 Neda MILENKOVSKA
2 Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA
3 Anja KARALIEVA

4 Katja TANASKOSKA

5 Sara JANKOVIK

6 Kalina KUZMANOVSKA
7 Ana KOLEVSKA

8 Sofija STEFANOVSKA

G.R.

10 DEL

11  BETA

08 BETA

08 NEP

11  BETA

11 DEL

12 DEL

09 MLA

10 VAR2018
09 VAR2018
08 BETA

09 BETA

09 BETA

11  VAR2018
09 BETA

10 MLA

10 MLA

08 SKO

08 SKO

08 SKO

08 BETA

08 OKTOPOD
08 NEP

Z2z2z8%23

3:10.00
3:05.00
2:57.00
2:50.30
2:53.10
3:00.00
3:07.00
3:12.50

2:43.60
2:41.50
2:32.78
2:16.93
2:21.00
2:38.10
2:42.00
2:47.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67917

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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